
PACKAGE INCLUDES:
2-nights at YYY Club iE Resort   
2 breakfast meals 
2 dinner meals
Roundtrip ferry
Roundtrip transfers
Island sightseeing tour
English speaking tour escort

ITINERARY:
Day 1:   0900 Depart Kadena ITT
              1100  Depart Motobu Port
              1130  Arrive Ie Island
              1300  Island Tour
Day 2:   Free Time
Day 3:   1300 Depart Ie Island
              1330  Arrive Motobu Port
              1500  Arrive Kadena ITT 

  Summer Vacation
 

                                         JUNE 22-24, 2024    

YYY Club iE Resort

CANCELLATION POLICY:
14 days prior                       Full refund
Less than 14 days prior      NO REFUND

Adult
$450
$360
$320
$500
$390
$340
$320

*Infants (0-5 yrs) no meals and using existing bedding

PRICES ARE PER PERSON:
ROOM TYPE 
Single          
Twin             
Triple           
Cottage (2P)
Cottage (3P)
Cottage (4P)
Cottage (5P)

Child (6-12)
N/A
$350
$240
$490
$290
$260
$240

Infant (0-5)
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

Kadena ITT | Bldg. 455 | Schilling Community Center | itt@kadenafss.com | 036.868.2226 | 966.7333


